
Teacher: School:   Group:

Reasoning & Writing Level B (2001 Edition)

Student Test Summary

Left/Right

All, Some, None

True/False

Directions—Map

Continuous Movement

Map–Movement To/From

Deduction Writing

Map–Movement To/From

Temporal Sequencing–After
Class

Test 3Test 2Test 1 Test 4   
 Parts A B C Total % A B Total % A B Total % A B C Total %

# Possible 4 1 4 9  5 3 8  12 12 24  3 3 3 9  

Name Grade

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
No more than one error on a total test.  

National Institute for Direct Instruction (NIFDI)
May copy on limited basis for classroom use.

Test 3Test 2Test 1 Test 4



Teacher:  School:    Group:

Reasoning & Writing Level B (2001 Edition)

Student Test Summary

Map–Relative Direction

Fast/Slow

Writing Bleep–Talk

Reporting

Deduction Writing

Fast/Slow

Continuous Movement

Map Skills

Test 5 Test 6 Test 7   
 Parts A B Total % A B C Total % A B C Total %

# Possible 13 5 18  3 6 2 11  3 6 2 11  

Name Grade

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
No more than one error on a total test.  

National Institute for Direct Instruction (NIFDI)
May copy on limited basis for classroom use.

Test 5 Test 6 Test 7


